
1

5
1:18

1:49

3

7
2:23

5:00

2

6
5:50

0:16

4

8
0:44

1

0:09

2

0:19

6

3

0:16

4

2:45

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

30. Deutsche Polizeimeisterschaften Judo

Platzierungen

Weinfurtler, Svenja

6

1000|0000

0001|1110

3

4

2

BY/Bayern

11

0000|1000

Schuchert, Annika Natalie

Steinbrink, Maren

Schuchert, Annika Natalie

9

1000|0000

Weinfurtler, Svenja

NW/Nordrhein-Westfalen

Weinfurtler, Svenja

0000|1100

RP/

HE/

NW/

BP/

SN/

BP/

-57 kg
17./ 18. Oktober 2012 - Kienbaum

Frauen und MännerFrauen

HE/Hessen

1000|0001

0120|0000

8 Judoka

Kätzler, Anne-Christin

Dörner, Anne 

Dörner, Anne 

1110|0110

0000|1000

Heinz, Franziska

1100|0000

5

Kätzler, Anne-Christin

Steinbrink, Maren

Kätzler, Anne-Christin BP/ Bundespolizei

Schuchert, Annika Natalie HE/ Hessen

RP/ Rheinland-Pfalz

Dedic, Vanessa

1

Weinfurtler, Svenja

Heinz, Franziska

Kätzler, Anne-Christin

Dörner, Anne 

Weinfurtler, Svenja

Steinbrink, Maren

A

B

Kätzler, Anne-Christin

Heinz, Franziska

BW/ Baden-Würtemberg

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Dörner, Anne 

Vack, Anne-Maire

Schuchert, Annika Natalie

1.

8
Steinbrink, Maren

SN/ Sachsen

BY/ Bayern

NW/ Nordrhein-Westfalen

BP/ Bundespolizei

Steinbrink, Maren

3.
BP/Bundespolizei

1030|0002

3.
RP/Rheinland-Pfalz Heinz, Franziska

BW/Baden-Würtemberg

7

Dedic, Vanessa

10
Vack, Anne-Maire
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